In accordance with
Rule 5.7 & 6.27 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in
MVL or CVL

b

Companies House

>
<
[m]
1’
2
i
<
w

*ABKT264A%
A0S

21412/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

#176

1|

Company details

Company number

[o[z[ss[o[[s[5

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [Hanson Contracts Limited

bold black capitals.

|

>

Former liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Kate Elizabeth s

Surname

ELL LS

3 |

Former liquidator’s address

Building namefnumber | Oxford Chambers

Street | Oxford Road
Post town l Guiseley
County/Region . | W Yorks
Postcode L ,?l? 0 FI—X’_T
Country |
n Former liquidator’s email address or telephone number © . ,
@You must give an email address or
Email ‘ kate.ellis@walshtaylor.co.uk telephone number. Al information

on this form will appear on the

Telephone number

| 01943877545

public record.

B

Court order

Court order date

[T [fafile

@ 1 attach a copy of the court order

Sign and date

Former liquidator’s
signature

Signature

X Ol

Signature date

frfe Iz [2lofelse

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in MVL or CVL

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Vhere to send

Company name

Address

Post town

County/Region

=

Country

‘ux

Telephone

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




COURT REFERENCE: CR-2019-LDS-001215

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURTS IN LEEDS
INSOLVENCY AND COMPANIES LIST (CHD)

IN THE MATTER OF 07009777 LTD (FORMERLY EIBW LIMITED) - IN MEMBERS'
VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF 07200375 (FORMERLY RJT STRUCTURES LIMITED) - IN
CREDITORS' YOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF AD&W LIMITED — IN COMPULSORY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS
RE JOHN JAMES ATKINSON - IN INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTARY ARRANGEMENT AND
OTHERS

RE PAUL LESLIE BUTCHER - IN BANKRUPTCY AND OTHERS

EMMA LOUISE MIFSUD

Applicant

-and-

(1) KATE ELIZABETH ELLIS (NEE BREESE)

{2) JULIAN PITTS

(3) MARTIN PAUL HALLIGAN

{4) GORDON SMYTHE GOLDIE

(5) CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Respondents

ORDER

BEFORE District Judge Jackson sitting at The Business and Property Courts in Leeds, The

Courthouse, 1 Oxford Row, Leeds, LS1 3BG.

UPON the application for a block transfer order dated 25" October 2019.



AND UPON READING the evidence filed

IT IS ORDERED that

1. Each of the County Court cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) be transferred to
the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Business and Property Courts in Leeds for the
purpose only of making this Order.

2. Immediately upon this Order taking effect, the County Court cases listed in the Schedule
(attached to this Order) be transferred back te the County Court.

3. Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee Breese) (the Qutgoing Officeholder) be removed from office in
respect of each of the cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) (the Block Transfer
Cases) from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(2) of the Insolvency Rules 2016 (the
Rules) without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent
procedures set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the
Secretary of State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a

receipts and payments account.

4, Emma Louis Mifsud (the Replacement Officeholder) be appointed as replacement
officeholder in place of the Qutgoing Officeholder in respect of each of the Block Transfer
Cases listed in the Schedule from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(3) of the Rules
without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent procedures
set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the Secretary of
State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (jii) file a receipts and

payments account.

5. The creditors in each of the Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule be notified of this
Order by way advertisement published in the London Gazette within 14 days of receipt of the
sealed Order from the Court and at the time of the next statutory reporting required for each of
the Block Transfer Cases.

6. Any creditor, or, in the case of any Members' Veoluntary Liquidation, any member, in respect of
any of the companies or persons listed in the Schedule who has an objection to this Order shall
have 14 days from the date of the advertisement referred to at paragraph 5 to apply to Court to
set aside or vary the terms of this Order. Such application shall not affect the transfer of the
Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule until further or other Order by the Court.



10.

1.

12.

13.

The Replacement Officeholder shall give notice to the Secretary of State (Insolvency Service)
and the Registrar of Companies (in respect of the Liquidations) listed in the Schedule of the

terms of this Order as soon as reasonably practicable.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall file a copy of this Order with each of the Courts listed in the

Schedule where applicable.

Nothing in this Order shall release the Qutgoing Officeholder from any obligation to give and
file notices in respect of her removal under this Order in respect of the Block Transfer Cases

listed in the Schedule.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall receive her release as Liquidator, Supervisor or Trustee (as
appropriate) 28 days after filing notice of her removal with the Registrar of Companies or the
giving of notice to creditors in accordance with this Order in any other case in accordance with
paragraph 5, save that such release may be subject to further Order in the event of an
application by any creditor or member under paragraph 6 of this Order for the specific case

subject to that application,

In any of the cases listed in the Schedule, the requirement for a progress report upon the

Outgoing Officeholder ceasing to act in accordance with the Rules shall not apply.

Where there are joint office holders appointed on the cases listed in the Schedule, they will act
jointly and severally in relation to all matters relating to the administration of the insolvency

cases listed in the Schedule.

The costs of this Application (including VAT) shall be met by Walsh Taylor Business and
Corporate Recovery Limited.

Dated 11" November 2019



¥ pRauN ssio) Yo [ 506) SN GeEhd ARy | 9% ST Weqentd et SHI0GAL0 | Tovaney GGENH | 0L | Sowprabr] [T (€]

mEpIbry ~(oseaig (e PRIy T PNy SEOT TOmng | so0) O GRQWd I | 200)  spE meqemRm oy £ELL1060 Py S mqmry
e PRSJIN WO WO | 096) S GRQRE AR | W) eNE poqead  swy T30 | STMS _ pee  OPPUD | & TORPRST | [ (]

ORI ] (] S I osmo] sy | su) st pRqRsiy e | ) s pRgemy  awy FLOEGYS0 | pammT] (eomoog wdiog | oc
T PRy aTmo| WOOTY | s06) O QRQETE AEY | 00) SR maquiH oWy #0|  PARIITWNOOIOD | 89 WRRPTBE | (] ]

[ meembrrl . (=g (g v g o7 ey | s} sl QOqeIna oWf | o)  sMIY  HeqREEd  sE 1081 FRURITT O6STP™LY | 6
S8 PRSiON ssmo WO | ou) e geqeeng MEY | %0) BN Rt wn 27 PrTGES [OID T wwpmbri| (s " (esonrg ] Sanmosey

TowpbT 1 =g [C] G U T prany W] WOmY | %60) SiE Wity s |od) SM3  MeqemE ey SHOVEDRO | WIS Apemed | ey
o PR o] YOU [ w) sqm peqemE em | we) s weqmms  swy PG P @mg yHo | % RGO (] (o] WRECTA

IRt [C [E=50 o]t || iR Ame] mRy | st} s MR ey (W) Ggg RO S BOLRTESD | — P S107 Sacuwy | Ly |
S prgoq Ssmo] MOON | o) SME PRqRNE WY | w) B pogwN oWy S15¥9z90 | RomOMg Fomcany | 9 SRR (] {oeig pamry

SEpTmETT 5 (=50 P S PRGHN SSmG] v | #k) SO QRGOS SONM | R)  SWE  meqemw sy FSUROPRO | (Bondors}  wmn  Amd | 9y
e PRGN Ao BT | W6) T TROAIRE WA | SR)  SE  Memm W TLSALY | S0y ACHEA0,{ SERPEDE] g T P (e $miJ e pow {esealy prsar]

VBT oty [ P PRSI Mo vomg | o) AT Geqeend oey lwn) g ooy sy 1E5589E0 | o3 Ardory e wpp0) | o |
7 pasyiN Ao WEWY | 990) SHIA WOGERH #A | %) sd @oqwmE  wni 30 oSSl SO IR [T Toeeg PRI ] oRATES

T spT] Tocg [C=r [ pomery Bomsasoeq || T™_PMSON SHnOT DY | o0 (N Tk o] | o6) Sy RRqeg ey SIgs0ReD |ommamE. W3O | v
[l 2A{nor] WY | 0) S QRQEZNE WY | 0} A weONEE e 0965680 | PP Summed JROR YADRSE] L] L]
... TENpINGT] ey [ ™ T PO stinOT WU | soc) Y ReqRE[d Sy | aW) W WP eWY SOECYLLD | eI mosoRrs e | gv |
" Sfmo] WOET | %0} I DAQERT A | %) STH RN awy SR306E60 | prTming 0] sieary TORFEOTT (oezaig [

TApEbT ey (] S Py =Tme] Wowy | ) T TRQYIT W | o) o e oy £I¥918v0 P EMZped | Tv
™ prapq sauoj Yooy | W) S QR U)o sym peqRsd s ye600 | i seppmg ovdmng | g9 “IONPADF T (] (] |
[ owpmbit | e " (ssaig 5 pOap Wwoo] woury | ) s Qequd vy () sWE  Wedved ey SEOfstD | amy moos  wsry | iy
Bl Y esinor) WO | 200) 4 \peqezad oW | com) s gRqeNE Ay DOE6REB0 s i 4 R 1 b | (] Tossorg

I =] [e==T] POrErT | | # pragtp] ormo ooy | son) SE QRQEIE o | ew0) MR WapOl oy TORTETNG | pevmry (apj) yowmary | g |
n otmoy TIMY | 000) SME [WRIHE Ay | om) eNrd qrEE WY co860 [P0 g sma JrpmbET ] [

I mwpmbrr| (e — (eeoaig s T praypAl osmo] vy | sen) SID QOO SN |000) SO moqemg Ay STRTSLLL Jpemny oy | g
" N emmo WOV () m peqe ey |%n) WE  EENE  AnY ptoys | mfoprgey, _ydg FRERRD | (v Seasny

== mapmbr] o (eeag (g AT [ | F_DrOT eepioY womy | ) S GO oy | o) sflg  feqeny oy YoUES560 I Sy | g |
bl TAl 3smoT] TIOUY | %0) S POIHR WEY ) 0) e poquAd vy 120 | Fus a) mig SxrpRbr] [ ] g PN ] MREOTTY

P [C==T] ~ (owoig b prtgyy osmoq ero | on) s VI PN | o0w) WO megE sy SORTIEED | mmeT wpoety | L6 |
L A ovmor] B | 300) SO GeqTINY WNE {eo0) S peqeyd  swy 0BEPEGLO | OFD S Armaenay ovepbe Teeoarg pewrg PRI
. mgewmbrr| . (eBog — (m=oig — PO T PRGN O] WEUE | %) S Peqrzy el foew) sy geqenmg e SPZIROR0 | DONEENET  weerofy | 9t |
" T GEmOT WmWY | ) STH QAN v | oou)  mmiE  moqwatiy Iy 13210 gt i W o B i § ] leaeaig oaaary
. smwwn| . (@sag) T ¥ peyjud o wong food) S PAqERT oy (ooa) sy geqemm oy SETIGRAD PP AT
S RN wmo) WIOE | sad) ST GRed ey | oou) smE  qoqed wey 60R9¢0 | pomturydun) by | ¢ PR g g

T | #t_pHpIpt semoT YT | wo) A WOQRd W [ o) s qwqerd Ay YRLEAEDO JTLOML IV
soepmbry {asarg (oemzg sty Suppe) poe SATPREET T g
TV PuEy smo] NI | 0%0) MTH MqEATY Y | =on)  sgm qeoneRd sy VPSEDI0 | BEmoy  meor pog | TS PUOTN ST wny | ) WS Gy orf | o) Npd  pogemp ey 9RLTYEDD 1o dov | &
U (I 900 ] many | oed) T PRGETS e #%u) PR TR WL TZ01V50 | PoUrRT T Groagy Flain] | L1
TovepmbiT [T Taw=m povEIr] SoTpEBT] Teeig, [c—T PRt | |
PUUny ospnory v ) sou) mg Godenry aEry | sn)  oRE  GRgRmm oy FELEGISO | FOARS @) ¥ Doy SRDO YEWY | oudD) sy PRqRIRd W o) MTE MeqYETd P OPEISErD by ooy | 91 |
by g =T %J SorepEET] [E= [C==T] PR
S poggs wmo] womy | oon) BIY Qean] vy () SWR  weqwdH oWy TR0 | pemry LiE ] Te| B prig sy et | sea) rm weqer e ST} SEE RN Sery ZOLLOLY Brmeocsd gy
Pregy o] wamg | ou) S [REEE MR | eb)  wIE WeqeRE ey somyatnd 3 #ogEO (JE | 0f | W R AW W | 300) Syl RRdEniE W) 930) 3 POqII 2y ST1080 Py 32 UM | 1 |
D ] [C] T BEmg SEPAET] (i Tosidig PRET]
PRGN STy BOCH | 4) SITE WRWOA AR | ou) Wi RavEE  aw T9016i80 [ %4 vy (poppud) 601 ) 6z |  pOGEGIROT WY | own) FIEE (RQRIIE S 09) ST QAR 2wy TELUGHN0 | (paciaosgswog) promong | g1 |
(1] ] g ] PRIEr]
oppmbry [ =t (ossarg FUCGN{0S SVRITIITTI ¢ profyip] owoo] wooryg | o) s speqeyy oY ou) ST qPqELE WY SI0FH00 Etiyemsny ojwpes] | T} |
PORp remo] AT | 90u) ST BRI o] 200) 37 TRIOAY WY SE665690 Sepma o[ | 3T  oapweri| (eeal| o (e ]
PP [ ormrg PR AR || ¥ pOIEY evmo]mry | boct) M GRGRRT MY oou)} EH GRAEATY B rzad +Sampror; opeper
proppy seme wmr | 06) ST peqeny omy v i 11 i e i § LE00TL0 | 11d Apouncy) SLe00ed | (T | TRTPIET T {owazg. (e
THE B PRIPH eHo0Y Wit} | 9on) I Doy W 39a) S PRqVEHE 3T [ 2aal I YEARy
FALNIOJSIY AIN | ONIAVET SEINIOIY | (SIEXINTOSTY INIRMAD | ZHNOD JON ANVIROD ANYN erat] {amoosy (] PeRE1| |
9 PO Ao WO | 000) AT Meqiely wEy b= L R SEDRCESD e s, Bt
SEYEET ORI TSRS ] - = Yoy - T (e
PO Ao’ woury TR T Sy I G 3y §LL36pL0 | pammamdof ng
SO PUP{WADOTEIDE | o) s QREIT S0Y | et} mE  qeqedlp] ey SEOGHLED compaBanpy, | 97 | ST pogny oy sy | 000) S Jeqenyyg oy 000 ST PRI Sy €9¥19560 | pessry Semmence iy
P e o | ) ) nry " ot b, free) o) o iy
| ; b i B | b1 W - TLL8TO i T 4 poiTy ooy wrery b i i | S0 PGV oW TE00 | FTTowet
it (g oy T | bt [t G !as._agllA
| P PUGON SO RIwE | ) ST TRGTIRT S So) TITH PRINY vy SE356890 AT v | Y | ¥V YOS oRmoT| Wk | osal) ST YRQRA A8 %) SULT POGETE AL SP9EN Soppaechemg | s |
e prayp{ onoo) Moy | #ou) R R WY ©0T) SIS PR 3w Ghvizreo | pomr oy mogay, | 6T | £ $457) FIIET QRQUIRE 4K |, i) BT Gioquiny eery pzal: ] By By | ¥ |
] Toag (] Fal %] T Towag eI
V¥ AN emcr] Wy | Qo) ST tpeqrd ey Sor) sE PAGEIT Al gk il PUGEN O I | 20) S GRQWT Y 30) ST POVZR: ey OPLU |  PeoeeEOV] €
™ SaepYbT L L ) STty (=3 [ Pl |
2 PRGIPL MOy WOUTH | %) St ipeqra ewy 00T} BT PSQIE Ty ZOSOELH0 | womgpoy % tomemog | 1 | PRI o] VI | ) i Wequany ey 29) $TH QORI 2y 3]  smopywen gy | 7|
PORGF] Aoy owmg v (PoRcTT AT |
soepmabry (kg [ ¥ T PROp eepoy mmwy | o) WS GRGERT A0y i i e B 14250000 | Spomnogypey 11160020 | 1
PRGN e DT | sekd) sTE RRqRIE Sy 90U) I PIGIE T 59T "BonoIN0) ETEY | 03 AU |
TaNpRT [C ] [ Py | TLINIOLIV MIN -
Pty espT it | boc) g eqerng 2wy oo} MY RRCEIRG otry GEORLYSD ol mE G0J
— Zepmbny = {mamg g K15
TR GO0 WU | 9ot sy tpequry apy ot} ST EAqErT opry 40 PO GO
[ sompmbyy ey T ra |




Tigitnd Tireaws) Brows) Tituior | [ [Mia Chperty &] 10509460 - Xow Hiabeth Blis foo | Kol Bhizmbets HIis (oe A =
Hartwere & Fastoser | GO418712 K Elmboh Elie  {mes | Kato Flizsbeth Blis (pes | Beoroe Louiss Mifeod 18 [ __{Joinmylad Broses}) _____ ___ |Broow) __ [|Llidewr
Suppties Limited Bvonse] Bgoess) Liuidetor % (Mgt Recuu | (0054 Kol ILizabeth Elis (peo | Kato Eltmbeth Ellis (ooe " -
Babm  Ttalletions |40 Katn FElasbes  Hille (oo | Kato Blizabo, ERis (oee | Brmoma Lodiss Milkad &8 Limitad Brows} Brooe) | Liquidsor |
Wlesiitead Liquiditox (31 | Mibotwar Cribe. | CTWITTET Kastn Eiaboth Flis {poe | Katc Eliraboth Bihs (oce: i "
BV civim BRI Kate Husbeh Gl alﬂi“vgﬂel.lg?&-!b&l |__ | Pamooasbdip Limited | | Browa) ______ [Bresew) __  |Liquidenr |
Coustootion Led Brones) Hroase) Liguidare 52 | Misechief Clothing Lad | 07223767 Ks Einbei Fils [oeo | Kae Bizsbed Eiis (o [
TC Conpess Limind__ | 0263117 Kae Eisbeti s (aso | Kats ESrsboth Hilly (ome | Brome Lociss Mifead ] Browe) 0 iBreew) 0 |Lioidawme |
Broes Firvesn) Liquidator Michell Tnberior | OBGRSUT0 .| ¥me Elizbcth FIH1 (80 [ Kao Elizabeth Fliis (oo C ]
JE Dty Serviass | 05376415 Taln Eiliy (not | Kate Bzabeth' Nllis (oee | Bancos Lovise Mifsad & | ___ | Developments Eimite] | Brocac) Breege) _ _ [liguidetr |
Lisnited Brwwwe] Broes) Liquidstor T [MKT Bosie | 090780 Kase Himbeth Eilis (aos | Kitn Elzabeth Elfis (oeo o »
T Mechacical BETCILT Ksw Dicabeh Eie  (peo | Kok Bliabwh Bffs (nee | Eroa Lodiso Mifwd a3 Salutioes Lindted Brent) |Brocec) | Liquidaor |
‘Eloctiical Lid Bresss) wod Mty FPasl | Breew) Jotnz Liquidstor 95 | Mobotoo UK Limited | 08775428 Kae iowbeth i (uos | Kaee Biabeth Elis (ooo M
Brooa) Brose) | Liguidww |
Jote, “Thomes | 08431365 Kav Bimbeth Hiic (oes | Kaie Himabith Filis (noo | Booos Loviss Mifsad s 96 | Momeat Coffee | 06017263 Xan Einbefh Eils oo | Kaie Hizabeth Bilis (oo i [
Construction Limited Ereses) Prows Limidaioe || Company Limima Beossr) Broces) L
IVFood KWineLid | 5714753 Faiw Bicabah Hi (nos | Xute Elzaboth Eills (nwe | Boze Lostse MIead 3% 97 | Mionockrame Movie L1 | 08622794 Kme Hinbod Eii (s | Kaio Ebmban HIfd (oee M
Bresse] Broes)  |Lbidor | Bresse) Beeows) _ __ |Liquidetor _____ |
PlngLd [ K Fimboh Tl (nto | Kaio Elzabeth Blia (oeo | B Louise Mifed | 33 98 | Monipolir | Fioancal | 05009535 Kme Eimbeth Elis (oce | Kato Elbeth Eils (oo e Mitad 45
Brotee] Broam) Liquidetor Services  (Mancheste) Brecas) Breos)
Kk Linitnd 0FASTH Kats Fizabeip Elin  {poe | Kate Hhzaboth Hiis (oee | Emme Lowse Mifmd 1 || Lawgted
Broess Bronsc) Liquidaws 99 { Mouty Selea Limsed | 09343081 Tow Elabeh Ellis (aos | Kas Slizebeth Eilis (oo o
LBS Gictal 134 04957367 Exie Himbett Eilit  (ose | Kate Ezaboth Bl (ree | Eroma Louks Mifmd 5 Ervese] FE'L
‘Broess Bross) Liquidate 06 [Idouion  Sofutions | 07812885 Kato  Flizmbeth Eilin {nes | Xie Blirabeth Eilis (oes i "
TB8% Lad Ya Rogoacy | 05 Kot Efmbat Elln  (oes | Kaw Eizabolh Ellis (0o | Boma Louhe Mifsad a5 | Limied Brrws) Broew) |Liguidets |
Chinoes: Restraant Breos! Breese) Liguidesr ‘Nmngio Caft Q7717421 Keio FEluzabeth Efin  {oco | Kate Elizabeth Ellic {poc as
Lotus Treining Lt 0909277 Kao Dimaboth Elic (oes | Kaiw Elzaboth Ellis (pee | Emma Louite Mifwd s | ___| Rostaurant Lud Dreess) [ Breme)  Ligodeer |
Breset) Broess) Liguidator 02 | NBINM Comepenry Lid | 07245196 Kok Biabeth s (ose | Kite Hizsbeh Dis {oee [
Lacky Dragon York Lt] | 0938023 Kawt Elizaboth Fllir (noo | Kste Eiizabett: Bl (nee | Emma Lowisc Mifsad 48 L] Erees! |Breess} | Liquidstor . |
Broess) Breese) Liguidstor FMUE. Lizited 0B026463 Kate Elzabett  Ellis  {ooo | Kate Elisbeip Eils (nee = =
Waintan, My | 04136553 Fain Eimboth Bl (pee | fe Elmtoh Eils (pes | Egeon Louisc Motsad Brecas Liguidstor |
Property.coen Limised Broses) Bross) Liquidwior Norch Dexn, Fabrications | Q2615 Kate  Efirsbeth Efiis (nce | Kste Elzabeth Elfis (pec i 3
Maumade  Fabcications | 04936 Ksiv Ehmbeth By  (o0e | Kave Fiaabeth Ellis (oo | Exms Lomso Mafwd |1 Limiesd Brees) Broess) Eiquidstor
Limited Broom) Broes) Lizmidator 05 [Non & Campeny | GZE9715 Kelo Eabeth Eilis (aev | Kate Elzabeth Bils (ooe e Mifd as
"Mark Troy Fremtige Cas | 0711365 Kan Eimbeth Hlhi  (a6s | Kate Floabelh Eils (oo | Broma Lociss Mifmd Marketing Erocsc) Broes) o
Lad e Bictes) Liquidstor .Ingﬂmn-nag
Moadway  Remidetial | ORI Kae  Hizabeth Eils (noe | Kaw Elaboih Elhis (neo | Gmms Loise Mifecd 05| On Net Trinkbg.oom | (39192 Kaio Eiimbeth  Eilis (aco | Koto Elizaboth s (por 2 =
Limited Hirocen) Breese} Liguidator {__ | Limmted coese] Liqui
Paamo  Madla. - & | 07603205 Kata Piiaboth Hla {mon | Kaoe Dhizabeth Filis (net | Pt Louise Mifeod 3 Brovw Breewe) |1
Granits Limited Ersose) Brecsc) Liquidate Secvics Cetie Lintted | 06924773 Kate Hoabeth Elin (ooe | Koos Elaabelh Elis {oee i -
AR EEE&SS Ko Elzaboth Eifh (oov | Kato Elizabeth Fllis (oee | Emme Louisc Mk & 57 | Shetles B Lomimd ™| T0030583 Ko Elbeb Ell v | Ko Siabets il (o 7 =
Solutions il |Broess) | Liguidster | Breese) | Liuider ___ |
PAL MAR  Solecios | 10571982 Taw Timiet Eife (oo | Kato Elobots Fiix faos | o Lomss 0iad 8 §7 Y I T STy e 1T e L e =
= Sreos B | Mauidsr i Bro) _|Gigudewr |
Tackx Tou (x| 61331757 R o e T g SR B B e T T e e i T T
Limited B ‘Bresoe] Liguidator Lirmited : B ) B ; Liuid
E?qucwseﬁq !uﬂsEE.. s | Kae Elirabeth Bllis (oec | Bxyma Loukse Mifrad a3 FEE Braking | DZA1Z79 xﬂ.mgn_.m?eaism_gmﬁhi ¥ )
Brocse) Liquidator _ | | Sexvices Limited Brecye) | Brocac) | Liquidwox _ __ |
Pemoors L 08073633 Kre Eimbeth Bl (oo | Kete Ghmbets Hills (ooo | Emoe Loiss Mifrad a3 Spicmcer  Tadieg | T7ERSED F:WEEFE?EE?. " =
= = - v e
THO Scviows (UK} | 07050160 Xaw Pabsh E0w (per | Katn Eimibe Wl (oo | B Louise Mibed o e NPT e R S TZ?F‘. =
Limmited Brvead Brocso) Liquidsior . .
T4 Paomiz  Fropmy | 07997050 Ko Edmbel W ame | Kue Bimibodh By (o6 | Favs Loviae Mitswd 8 ooty Fax) Limitad Broape) 1nd Gardog, Scxythe | Breese)
e Broese} Brocac) Liquidator TA Wadating § 07501965 Kan Diesbcth  Elln (pes | Kate Elizabetn Tilm (ace ? =
5 | Pitch Pefuct Clab Ltd | 07258643 M!u Elizmbeth  Elis  {(pee { Kate Elizabeth Eks (o mnﬁnﬁmh:!ng a Tocsdale  Archiectun] | (5219199 Estz  Eliabcth  Bllis  (nes | Raie Elizabeth Ellis (nec i i M
.. rocse] Breess) Liqui . P
& | BT Growp Liied | 0689368 Xoe Eimbel Bls (a0 ] Keie Bizbet Fiis (oo Bama Louiss BiGed &5 st e e o B i EG EFT:.WFKQEEEIFIE =
—— recde) - Broew) ___ _iliguidaor Brees Brosas) |Liguidewe |
Planit Inka Limited TN Emﬁgmﬁi.ﬁﬁmr!&m_wﬁﬁwaj-gs;w&u o T T T G Loted | 05575 Enumw-c&_ il (e [ Koo EBabels Ells (oom i =
reess Do) lmideer Breots Broess) | liguidwor |
PHR Trading Liwilad rr ¥ain Elzabeth Ells (ooc | Kate Eliabeth Riis {occ | Brmd Louise Mifsd T B o7 n.num_ga_.me. oo | Kb Elizbeit Eln (aee 7 -
Pobytrack UK Lid 057463 Kats Elimbeth  Elhy  (nee | Kats Flimbeth Ellis (pee Fmma Louitc Mifed as TRT Soboms 138 T9h Kus  Elabeth  Ella  (oee | Kate Blizaboth EIs (aco =
Breese) _ i Breaw) ___ [fLiquider | Breese Breear) Linui
Radmin Traging | 09148215 Kale  Elizaboth Ellis (oee | Kate Elzabeth Bl (oeo | Emma Lowiss Mifrad s T (00| BT ,llrisﬂﬁg?ﬁﬁgmgmﬁaﬁ e
Services Limnited Breceo) Brecse) -P:_.&..._.-B_f o Brecac Eiroaso iqui:
‘Coarier Socvices Lid | 0932378 Kaw Elimbei  Eith (oec | Kate Efaboth K (oo { Emma Louise Mifsad |EEEEE§E & |.,|I||||En T E ELIIEEEEE H._.“."1E.._Fli|. =
Dreese T S Y Browsl ____ |Boes)  |Limieme |
Rippooden IT Liiked | 06181774 Kato Elizabeih Bl (ooo | Kate Elibeth Rl {oot § oot Louiss SAigead T Tk G [ Gemiae R Eoabet EliG (oo | Kato Fliabelh Il (o VR
Rogue Ao Kew Elbe FES n0 | Kaw Elazabeth Filis {pos EB.FEFSE —{ Servives Lud Hroese) B L
La o iy : Liguduter DK Zive Lid 072106 Katc  Elgabeth BN Hﬁ.oa.wi._&_mEes o N
TRovogatn Limited TR Kate Wmabeth  EDy  (pes M“am%ﬁsi mlru.ﬂﬂﬂvﬂi Tt P T .n.ww.ﬂnﬂwb& =T ?sEII. =
Brecst Breess) _ |Liguidstor | iqu
owestove Ltd 056054, Kate Fliabeth _Ellis  (oos | Kate Elizabeth Hlis (aee | Pown Lovise Midsod Brooes) B =




acsazadng {as22g (asaarg
st prgnAemmoT WOy | Sed) S eqrmy o osil) 7y eqEAld S TR §TY
— WorATEnS Rt [=sig
v gy ovmo ey | om) oipd wedwnm oy P - i 210710 06
Eﬁﬂmgﬂ. (eeeargy mam
T I OO XINR | 390) AN PRqkaE oot £17 AqETNT Sy 42 35 90T 1
[ Zndnopeg o sol T | (]
ol 1 Gt i O ) = o i O TEEEAT | 0 pleeIeTsor
T v I | N ]
% pugne eSO Gl | o) S 99K o o) SETE TREE S 1023%
| Aoy oL EHL [ T (g
" payny ety | 090) s mRqTAT oWy =0} ST qEET Iy 0230 #1270
amgllﬁﬂmg (Fe3arg ~§uﬂ
v o] S50 WO | 290} SR PR 40 sgegoeqEAETXt 0 LIEP?
ey @ wamL g [ (=
st praTq oemor] vy | 99G) w Qetar vl %9%) SIS ORI W 0210 658
™ Dbraop
T OXER T, FOOf {oraany | poop mdopu) o {wsang
v pospliA o] e | oon) s eI awf ea) ST HOqRAT 45X 10230 £%1
Nﬂﬂﬂé ﬂu..m et
5 pogyy ooy vy | 990) ST P 9w oa) e poqEsTT 0rY 910230095
H%th ~‘ap-ﬂ m!uﬂ
4 POSJTY oSTe] PIONY | Gou) ST YRa ey 000) sl PRV Ay 0 30 B¥L,
TATNGOY AN | ONIAVE] TALI0IV LN SEONAEALTE TEN00
xospsdng (ot (poarg
PR oS0 wry | 9eq) ST Oy oS 99u) sy T YR
] {aarg (sma0g
POST o mamg | ooc) FHE e S #90) BT PRqEATH T

M ASIDTY PAS

ot
ooy dFd { 51 ] {owmrg )
Py Ao Ry 90N SR PR oWy Wocl) ST HOqET Frd 9107 0 555 S ITE0dl o1
DI WO | got TOPOT AR
sspmbyy (esoa TR0 o pes (g
oy dvogary | 1oq PUIp vemor] o | S9) G GRGETE dnf 590) FHTH GRYEEE SO €107 7% SBEY [HTESZE0 1
SBotaz § 4w sepibe] (owarg oI o P {oceeeg
SIS e I | 991 PO 00 TN | 00%) SITH QRO AT 990} N PRI AT 10710 15 H9EKFTR0
BOpUGT] BBy
oA e § gor wpibr] (g g0 o P {seaig
PN oo ey | 990) ST geqeny o %) W e S0 IIOLI0 Go¥9 MTETI0S6T
Jr— AN Reamoy |
TSRS LI | 49t senpby (g ) v e (sesarg
POSTA MmO eCENE | 99u) IR Ptare e ‘oot)) ST PR Y #IOZ3° Y918 /LEGETIL0
gD oS | €91 — L]
xewy sopeply] (SR | FRAFOTY VORIC) PG PR (paoang]
DEINrLIOT N [ Aoy pveog A | 191 pom oo vy | <o) i peqeni wnf ot} ST PNHIE S0 n_atgﬁnﬁ *
R - FEINTOLAY AN | DNIAVETISINIONV | (SITAENIOJIV INSRULY | DAN0D JON ANVENOD ) vl
S0 Aeof mont) ISTCEBIT LSTEB0ay
3 Kool gunery wpcRi g § o1
t .%Ea?i_imﬂﬁﬂuué i i R O L S 90) ST PRGRE] oWy SIRrSTH &l
o AL weebrr| . Geem| | Ge.s ~{mm
. 4 poaT oemo'] WO | o) G WORT oW |eeu) s goqws e Sein0s0 | vooy l..uxl
L W e A T8 ey g ]
[ m— PRI Semo WO | ood) WRIT DR e o) MR Qoqesi el VYOSEDTLD A, |
pwepenreg ey | cot gt ey
ggggaﬁiﬂﬁigaﬁﬁ RI90EDEn | Rty eyges |9y |
YINOEE | mompgy ewmym e mwa Weoq g e
[ ONawas A | nhﬂmn L ooy Wiy | oe) SUE tpeqery cory | ) OE  tpoqet  oeX voTot g1 |
TSIy XTI FRFIreY 5 posypy SEROT wEmg | ovd) A RN ey | ) W jearim ey STyzenLo | dx C "Wt



